
Programme of Events
May 2024 to July 2024

We meet most Tuesday evenings from 8.30pm
at the Orb & Sceptre, Wootton Road, Kings Lynn

Tuesdays         
May

7th   Zoom night (Euros Semi Final)

14th   Dawn P

21st   Keith

28th   Zoom Social
 
Jume
4th  Christine

11th  Dawn P

18th  Social night

25th   Keith’s night v2

July

2nd  Steve’s Birthday quiz

9th  Dave & Sherrie

16th  Programme Planning

23rd  Killer Darts

30th  Zoom Social

Weekend Events

Sun 5th May  Kings Lynn 10k Run.  Chairman Steve is running, so 

   come along, and support him.  

Meeting at The Globe about 9.00 am

Sun 12th May  Area meeting (via Zoom)

Sat 25th May  Gem’s Giraffe hunt round Cambridge

Sun 26th May  Fen Fest at Pott Row (contact Keith for details)

Sat 1st June  Cinema - tbc

Sat 22nd June  Bowling

Sat 6th July  Steve’s Birthday Bash - Crazy golf/meal out

   Also - Necton Village Festival

Sat 13th July  Lincs Quest Charity Quiz - Grimsby

27th July  Joanie’s last pub crawl as a single woman!

National Scale/Future Events 

Fri 9th to Sun 11th August King’s Lynn Summer Party
    Anglia Motel, Holbeach

16th - 19th August 24 Cambrian adventure walking weekend

Tues 3rd September  New Members Night


